Lee Academy
¥

Lee Academy

-Lynden South Campus-
SCHOOL CALENDAR: 2024-2025

Labour Day - Monday, September 2", 2024

Welcome Night - Tuesday, September 39, 2024; 5:00 to 7:00 p.m.
First day of Class - Thursday, September 5%, 2024

Thanksgiving - Friday, October 11t to Monday, October 14, 2024
P.D. Interview Day - Friday, November 1% 2024

Holiday Break - Wednesday, Dec. 18, 2024 (late morning dismissal) to Sunday, Jan. 57,
2025

First day of Class - Monday, January 6%, 2025

Family Day — Monday, February 17t, 2025

March Break - Monday, March 10t to Sunday, March 239, 2025
First Day of Class - Monday, March 24, 2025

Easter Weekend - Friday, April 18" to Monday, April 215t, 2025
Victoria Day Weekend - Friday, May 16" to Monday, May 19, 2025

Last Day of School - Friday, June 13t, 2025 (late morning dismissal);
Grade 8 Graduation at 7 p.m.

P.D. Days - Monday, June 16" to Thursday, June 20¢; Monday, August 18" to Thursday,
August 2T



